
At Go cycle on Road For
0.0 Start exit mall, north on Hillborn 2.6
2.6 L North on Lyon Road 2.2
4.8 L Cherry Glen Road 0.7
5.5 R to stay on Cherry Glen Road 0.2
5.7 L Pleasants Valley Road 12.5
18.2 L Highway 128 16
34.2 L Highway 121 5.4
39.6 L Wooden Valley Road 5.6
45.2 L Wooden Valley Cross Road 1.3
46.5 R Gordon Valley Road 3.9
50.4 R Clayton Road 0.1
50.5 L Mankas Corner Road 1.4
51.9 L at stop sign to stay on Mankus 0.9
52.8 S straight on Waterman 1.4
54.2 R into mall at Wtrmn & Hillborn 0.1
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Once Around the Mountain

54 miles, 2000' climbing
starts at Waterman Village Mall, Waterman Blvd, Fairfield


